

2017 BRYAN CROUGH MEMORIAL PROJECT

Engineer's Estimate	Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.	Lakeshore Construction	Hallmark Construction
---------------------	-------------------------------	------------------------	-----------------------

Lay Park

Item No.	Est Qty	Unit	Description of Items	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1.00	LSUM	MOBILIZATION/ TRAFFIC CONTROL/ SITE PREPARATION	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
2	15.00	SYD	SIDEWALK, REM	\$ 7.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,750.00
3	113.00	FT	CURB AND GUTTER, CONC, DET E2, MODIFIED	\$ 14.00	\$ 1,582.00	\$ 32.15	\$ 3,632.95	\$ 60.09	\$ 6,790.17	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,520.00
4	1323.00	SFT	CONC., 6 INCH, NON-REINFORCED, SIDEWALK / ADA RAMPS, DRIVEWAYS	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,615.00	\$ 8.70	\$ 11,510.10	\$ 8.50	\$ 11,245.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 9,261.00
5	1.00	LSUM	SCULPTURE FOOTING AND SLAB ON GRADE	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 11,750.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 20,630.00	\$ 20,630.00
6	773.00	SFT	BRICK PAVERS, NONVEHICULAR, SALVAGED	\$ 15.00	\$ 11,595.00	\$ 17.20	\$ 13,295.60	\$ 17.00	\$ 13,141.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 13,914.00
7	20.00	CYD	SUBGRADE UNDERCUTTING, TYPE CL II	\$ 12.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 1,740.00
8	13.00	EA	GREY DOGWOOD (CORNUS RACEMOSA)	\$ 50.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 68.50	\$ 890.50	\$ 140.00	\$ 1,820.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 1,794.00
9	120.00	EA	DWARF BUSH HONEYSUCKLE (DIERVILLA LONICERA)	\$ 5.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 94.00	\$ 11,280.00
10	2.00	EA	EASTERN WHITE PINE, 10 FT (PINUS STROBUS)	\$ 415.00	\$ 830.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 1,720.00
11	2.00	EA	EASTERN WHITE PINE, 8 FT (PINUS STROBUS)	\$ 330.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 790.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 1,550.00
12	1.00	EA	EASTERN WHITE PINE, 6 FT (PINUS STROBUS)	\$ 254.00	\$ 254.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00
13	11.00	EA	MOHICAN VIBURNUM (VIBURNUM LANTANA 'MOHICAN')	\$ 48.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,265.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,200.00
14	1.00	LSUM	IRRIGATION SYSTEM RELOCATION/REPAIR, SITE	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00
15	1.00	LSUM	IRRIGATION SYSTEM RELOCATION/REPAIR, LANDSCAPING	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
16	1.00	LSUM	SITE RESTORATION/CLEANUP	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
Total				\$	\$ 54,659.00	\$	\$ 57,589.15	\$	\$ 81,636.67	\$	\$ 99,309.00